
KIS ES Late Bus Routes 16:30
(Revised on Sep. 18, 2019)

Bus routes and stops may change based on the needs of the school.

# #1 Banpo / Yongsan Drop off @
0 KIS (In front of ES Building) 16:30
1 Banpo XI  반포 자이 16:50
2 Gate #6 17:00
3 Bus stop #2 17:01
4 Bus stop #3 17:03
5 Bus stop #6 17:05
6 Bus stop #7 17:07
7 Bus stop #1 17:10
8 Burke Towers 17:11
9 T5045 Bus Stop(Gate #14) 17:16
10 Gate #13 17:19

# #2 Yangjae / Daechi / Jamsil Drop off @
0 KIS (In front of ES Building) 16:30
1 Yangjae Stn. Bus stop (Shinbundang and Line 3)  양재역 16:52
2 Maebong Stn. Exit #3 (Subway Line 3)  매봉역 3번 출구 16:58
3 Dogok Stn. Exit #3 (Subway Line 3)  도곡역 3번 출구 17:00
4 Daechi Stn. Exit #8 (Subway Line 3)  대치역 8번 출구 17:05
5 Samsung Stn. Exit #2 (Subway Line 2)  삼성역 2번 출구 17:10
6 Jamsil Stn. Exit #1 ((Subway Line 2)  잠실역 9번 출구 17:45

# #3 Jeongja / Dongcheon Drop off @
0 KIS (In front of ES Building) 16:30
1 Royal Palace, Sunae Stn. (Subway Bundang Line)  로얄팰리스 16:38
2 Parkview  파크뷰 16:40
3 I-park #2  아이파크  2단지 16:42
4 I-park #3  아이파크  3단지 16:43
5 Time Bridge  타임브릿지 16:47
6 Woosung APT  상록마을  우성APT 16:47
7 Michelan Chereville  미켈란 쉐르빌(KEB 하나은행 ) 16:50
8 Migeum Stn. Exit #8 (Subway Bundang Line) 미금역 16:57
9 Raemian in Dongcheon-dong  동천동 래미안 17:07

# #4 East Pangyo / Bundang Drop off @
0 KIS (In front of ES Building) 16:30
1 BeakHyun Maul #9  동판교휴먼시아  9차 16:42
2 BeakHyun Maul #6  동판교휴먼시아  6차 16:44
3 Alphadom City  알파돔시티 16:47
4 Bopyung MS, Prugio Granble  판교역, 푸르지오그랑블  정문 16:56
5 Bopyung ES  봇들마을  8단지 16:50
6 Seohyeon Stn. (Subway Sinbundang Line)  서현역 17:04
7 Saemaeul Training Institute  새마을 연수원 입구 17:06
8 Olympic Sports Center  올림픽스포츠센터 17:09
9 Sibeomdanji Hyundai APT  시범단지  현대아파트 17:12
10 Hyojachon Hyundai APT  효자촌 현대아파트 17:14
11 Naejeong MS  내정중학교 17:19

# #5 West Pangyo / Yeongtong Drop off @
0 KIS (In front of ES Building) 16:30
1 Pangyo ES  판교초등학교 16:40
2 Pangyo MS  판교중학교 16:42
3 Sanwoon ES  산운초등학교 16:47
4 Sanwoon Maul #11  산운마을11단지 16:52
5 Seokhyeon ES 석현초 앞 17:00
6 Cheongmyeong Stn. (Subway Bundang Line)  청명역 버스정류장 17:05
7 Yeongtong Temple  영통사 17:07
8 Housetory Yeongtong  영통하우스토리 17:10
9 Yeongtong Stn. (Subway Bundang Line)  영통역 17:12
10 Shinnamusil Maul  신나무실육교 17:13
11 Salgugol Donga APT  살구골 동아아파트 17:15
12 Taejang MS, Paris Baguette  태장중 파리 바게트 17:17
13 LG village Mangpo  망포LG빌리지 17:22
14 Maetan Haneulchae APT #116  매탄 하늘채(TUEs,WEDs & THUs - Only 2 days in a week) 17:35


